NORTH ROUTE: Driver = Lenny K.

Route times are set, but are subject to change based on final rosters. Any
final changes made will be communicated to families.

AM ROUTE (total route 6:55am-8:20am)

Stop # / Time / Location Stop # / Time / Location
n 7:08am Eagle Valley Church u 7:40am 475 Main Ave Walcott
u 7:13am Christine: Community Hall n 7:53am CR 1and 63rd St
E 7:18am Christine: 4th/Park Ave m 7:56am CR 1 and 64th St
u 7:21am 17235CR2N : Richland High School
H 7:26am Foss Johnson Lot : 30 Main Ave
H 7:32am CR 2 and 170th Ave : Elementary School
7:38am 145 4th St Walcott

12
11
10
9
7
8
6a

106 Broadwajaes

: 'I'Ez_igle Valley
E Free Church

-+ Wolverton

Abercrombie

Bl o
McCauleyv
A =34

fl |t,J
Kent

PM ROUTE (total route 3:10pm-4:45pm)

Stop # / Time / Location

Stop # / Time / Location

3:22pm
3:24pm
3:37pm
3:40pm
3:53pm
3:55pm
4:01pm

30 Main Ave

Richland High School
CR 1 and 64th St

CR 1 and 63rd St

145 4th St Walcott
475 Main Ave Walcott

16935 59th St SE

4:06pm
4:12pm
4:17pm
4:20pm
4:22pm

4:27pm

CR 2 and 170th Ave

Foss Johnson Lot
17235CR2N

Christine: 4th/Park Ave
Christine: Community Hall
Eagle Valley Church

End of Route




