

AM ROUTE (total route 6:55am-8:20am)								
Stop # / Time / Location			Stop # / Time / Location					
1	7:08am	Eagle Valley Church	8	7:40am	475 Main Ave Walcott			
2	7:13am	Christine: Community Hall	9	7:53am	CR 1 and 63rd St			
3	7:18am	Christine: 4th/Park Ave	10	7:56am	CR 1 and 64th St			
4	7:21am	17235 CR 2 N	11	8:00am	Richland High School			
5	7:26am	Foss Johnson Lot	12	8:02am	30 Main Ave			
6	7:32am	CR 2 and 170th Ave	XX	8:17am	Elementary School			
7	7:38am	145 4th St Walcott						

PM ROUTE (total route 3:10pm-4:45pm)									
Stop # / Time / Location			Stop # / Time / Location						
12	3:22pm	30 Main Ave	6	4:06pm	CR 2 and 170th Ave				
11	3:24pm	Richland High School	5	4:12pm	Foss Johnson Lot				
10	3:37pm	CR 1 and 64th St	4	4:17pm	17235 CR 2 N				
9	3:40pm	CR 1 and 63rd St	3	4:20pm	Christine: 4th/Park Ave				
7	3:53pm	145 4th St Walcott	2	4:22pm	Christine: Community Hall				
8	3:55pm	475 Main Ave Walcott	1	4:27pm	Eagle Valley Church				
6a	4:01pm	16935 59th St SE	XX	End of Route					